
 

Directory of Student Services 

Please email us to ask a question or to make an appointment. 

Be sure to send the email from your SUNY Suffolk email account and include your 
name and ID number in the email message.

Admissions 

Ammerman Campus 
admissionsa@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
admissionse@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
admissionsg@sunysuffolk.edu 

Associate Dean/General 

Ammerman Campus 
ammermanstudentaffairs@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
easternstudentaffairs@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
grantstudentaffairs@sunysuffolk.edu 

Athletics and Campus Activities 

Ammerman Campus 
activities-ammr@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
activities-east@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
activities-grant@sunysuffolk.edu 

Cashier 

Ammerman Campus 
cashiera@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
eastcashier@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
grantcashier@sunysuffolk.edu 

 

 

Career Services 

Ammerman Campus 
careerservices-ammr@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
careerservices-east@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
careerservices-west@sunysuffolk.edu 

Center for Social Justice and Human 
Understanding 

All Campuses 
csjhu@sunysuffolk.edu 

Child Care Centers 

Ammerman Campus 
childcare-ammr@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Grant Campus 
childcare-west@sunysuffolk.edu 

Counseling Centers 

Ammerman Campus 
counselinga@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Eastern Camps 
counselinge@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Grant Campus 
counselingg@sunysuffolk.edu 

Disability Services 

Ammerman Campus 
DisabilityA@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Eastern Campus 
DisabilityE@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Grant Campus 
DisabilityG@sunysuffolk.edu 
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Financial Aid 

Ammerman Campus 
faidammr@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Eastern Campus 
faideast@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Grant Campus 
faidwest@sunysuffolk.edu 

Food Pantry Access 

Ammerman Campus 
ammrfoodpantry@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Eastern Campus 
eastfoodpantry@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Grant Campus 
activities-grant@sunysuffolk.edu 

Health Services 

Ammerman Campus 
healthserv-ammr@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Eastern Campus 
healthserv-east@sunysuffolk.edu 
 
Grant Campus 
healthserv-west@sunysuffolk.edu 

 

 

 

 

Mental Health 

All Campuses 
mentalhealth@sunysuffolk.edu 

Public Safety 

(631) 451-4242 

Registrar 

Ammerman Campus 
registrara@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
registrare@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
registrarw@sunysuffolk.edu 

New Student Advising 

Ammerman Campus 
advisingammerman@sunysuffolk.edu 

Eastern Campus 
counselinge@sunysuffolk.edu 

Grant Campus 
welcomecenterwest@sunysuffolk.edu 

Veteran Services 

All Campuses 
veterans@sunysuffolk.edu 
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